P +1 703.870.3930
F +1 855.667.9606
E  info@evansonline.com
EVANS CONSOLES
1577 Spring Hill Road, Suite 0
Vienna, VA, 22182
USA

COMMERCIAL
PRICE DISCOUNT
SEPT 2022
OFFERED
NYS PRICE
STRAIGHT MODULES
Base Console
STA-FD-B Base Full Depth Console Feet 802.25 15% 681.91
STA-RD-B Base Reduced Depth Console Feet 708.65 15% 602.35
Modesty Panels
STA-RMP Rear Modesty Panel Feet 37.43 15% 31.82
STA-RMP-E Rear Modesty Panel with Enhanced Cable Management Feet 172.78 15% 146.86
STA-SS-CMC Sit-Stand Cable Management Technology Bridge Feet 172.78 15% 146.86
CORNER MODULES & MITRE KITS
Full Depth Mitre Kits
STA-FD-MK-30 Full Depth Mitre kit (1° to 30°) Each 452.10 15% 384.29
STA-FD-MK-60 Full Depth Mitre kit (31° to 60°) Each 571.61 15% 485.87
STA-FD-MK-90 Full Depth Mitre kit (61° to 90°) Each 689.69 15% 586.24
STA-FD-RMK-30 Full Depth Reverse Mitre kit (1° to 30°) Each 452.10 15% 384.29
STA-FD-RMK-60 Full Depth Reverse Mitre kit (31° to 60°) Each 571.61 15% 485.87
STA-FD-RMK-90 Full Depth Reverse Mitre kit (61° to 90°) Each 689.69 15% 586.24
Reduced Depth Mitre Kits
STA-RD-MK-30 Reduced Depth Mitre kit (1° to 30°) Each 407.48 15% 346.36
STA-RD-MK-60 Reduced Depth Mitre kit (31° to 60°) Each 527.00 15% 447.95
STA-RD-MK-90 Reduced Depth Mitre kit (61° to 90°) Each 645.06 15% 548.30
STA-RD-RMK-30 Reduced Depth Reverse Mitre kit (1° to 30°) Each 407.48 15% 346.36
STA-RD-RMK-60 Reduced Depth Reverse Mitre kit (31° to 60°) Each 527.00 15% 447.95
STA-RD-RMK-90 Reduced Depth Reverse Mitre kit (61° to 90°) Each 645.06 15% 548.30
WORKSURFACES
Worksurface Options
STA-WS-SS-W Solid Surface Worksurface Wing Each 1,552.14 15% 1,319.32
STA-WS-U-MW Upgrade Worksurface with Rear Monitor Well Feet 37.43 15% 31.82

Page 7
STRATEGY SX
Part Number Description Units
COMMERCIAL
PRICE DISCOUNT
SEPT 2022
OFFERED
NYS PRICE
STRAIGHT MODULES
Base Console
STX-FD-B Base Full Depth Console Feet 1,141.81 15% 970.54
STX-RD-B Base Reduced Depth Console Feet 1,038.14 15% 882.42
STX-RD-BB-B Base Reduced Depth Back-to-Back Console Feet 2,076.24 15% 1,764.80
CORNER MODULES & MITRE KITS
Full Depth Mitre Kits
STX-FD-MK-30 Full Depth Mitre kit (1° to 30°) Each 571.61 15% 485.87
STX-FD-MK-60 Full Depth Mitre kit (31° to 60°) Each 761.68 15% 647.43
STX-FD-MK-90 Full Depth Mitre kit (61° to 90°) Each 1,015.08 15% 862.82
STX-FD-RMK-30 Full Depth Reverse Mitre kit (1° to 30°) Each 571.61 15% 485.87
STX-FD-RMK-60 Full Depth Reverse Mitre kit (31° to 60°) Each 761.68 15% 647.43
STX-FD-RMK-90 Full Depth Reverse Mitre kit (61° to 90°) Each 1,015.08 15% 862.82
Reduced Depth Mitre Kits
STX-RD-MK-30 Reduced Depth Mitre kit (1° to 30°) Each 519.77 15% 441.80
STX-RD-MK-60 Reduced Depth Mitre kit (31° to 60°) Each 692.56 15% 588.68
STX-RD-MK-90 Reduced Depth Mitre kit (61° to 90°) Each 922.93 15% 784.49
STX-RD-RMK-30 Reduced Depth Reverse Mitre kit (1° to 30°) Each 519.77 15% 441.80
STX-RD-RMK-60 Reduced Depth Reverse Mitre kit (31° to 60°) Each 692.56 15% 588.68
STX-RD-RMK-90 Reduced Depth Reverse Mitre kit (61° to 90°) Each 922.93 15% 784.49
END TREATMENTS
Full Depth End Panels
STX-FD-EP-CT-HPL Full Depth C Type end panel with HPL insert Each 1,156.19 15% 982.76
STX-FD-EP-LT-HPL Full Depth Loop Type end panel with HPL insert Each 1,464.33 15% 1,244.68

COMMERCIAL
PRICE DISCOUNT
SEPT 2022
OFFERED
NYS PRICE
CO-ESS-PCC-S Fixed Secure Computer Cradle Each 479.47 15% 407.55
CO-ESS-TCM Fixed Thin Client Mount Each 132.48 15% 112.61
Internal Rackmount Kits
CO-RM-2PT 2 Point Rackmount kit with Base Fixed Shelf Each 560.10 15% 476.09
CO-RM-2PT-NS 2 Point Rackmount kit (Shelf not included) Each 215.98 15% 183.58
CO-RM-4PT 4 Point Rackmount kit with Base Fixed Shelf Each 791.92 15% 673.13
CO-RM-4PT-NS 4 Point Rackmount kit (Shelf not included) Each 410.35 15% 348.80
CO-RM-AF-1RU 1RU Aluminum Rackmount Filler, Painted Black Each 118.06 15% 100.35
CO-RM-AF-2RU 2RU Aluminum Rackmount Filler, Painted Black Each 122.39 15% 104.03
CO-RM-AF-3RU 3RU Aluminum Rackmount Filler, Painted Black Each 136.78 15% 116.26
CO-RM-SS-19 19" (483mm) EIA Rackmount Support Shelf Each 421.87 15% 358.59
Equipment Support Arms
CO-ASDS Automated Secondary Display System for large LCD
monitors.
Each 18,147.40 15% 15,425.29

Page 12
COMMON PARTS
Part Number Description Units
COMMERCIAL
PRICE DISCOUNT
SEPT 2022
OFFERED
NYS PRICE
Operator Features
CO-FR-HD Heavy duty ergonomic all-steel footrest with tilt and height
adjustment
Each 296.62 15% 252.13
CO-GR-C-RD-1-3/4 Round Cable Grommet; 1 3/4" (44 mm) Each 37.43 15% 31.82
CO-GR-C-RD-3/4 Round Cable Grommet; 3/4" (19 mm) Each 37.43 15% 31.82
CO-GR-C-RE-2X3 Rectangular Cable Grommet; 2" x 3" (51mm x 76mm) Each 43.18 15% 36.70
CO-GR-P-17X1 Paper Grommet; 17 1/2" x 1" (445mm x 25mm) Each 100.77 15% 85.65
CO-UC-CH Undercounter cup holder Each 215.98 15% 183.58
CO-UC-HJM Undercounter mount for headset jacks with wire management Each 371.47 15% 315.75
CO-UC-JBM-WS Continuous Undercounter Wood Skirt for jack box mounting
with metal pan and removable access cover

EnviroLinc; refer to drawing for plug type)
Each 113.97 15% 96.87
CO-AL-LED-B LED accent lighting; Blue Feet 14.40 15% 12.24
CO-AL-LED-RGB LED accent lighting; RGB Feet 18.01 15% 15.31
CO-AL-LED-W LED accent lighting; White Feet 14.40 15% 12.24
CO-AL-WEL-LED-RGB LED eyelid for Compact Laminate or Solid Surface
worksurface; RGB
Each 174.51 15% 148.33
Task Lights
CO-TL-DT-MO Mosso task light by Koncept with weighted base (refer to
drawing for plug type)
Each 312.80 15% 265.88
CO-TL-DT-ZB Z-Bar task light by Koncept with weighted base (refer to
drawing for plug type)
Each 312.80 15% 265.88
CO-TL-SM-LL-12 Surface mounted, Littlite 12" Gooseneck task light Each 150.65 15% 128.05
CO-TL-SM-LL-18 Surface mounted, Littlite 18" Gooseneck task light Each 150.65 15% 128.05
CO-TL-SR-MO Mosso task light by Koncept with Slatrail mount (refer to
drawing for plug type)
Each 312.80 15% 265.88
CO-TL-SR-ZB Z-Bar task light by Koncept with Slatrail mount (refer to

Feet 138.24 15% 117.50
CO-AP-IG-C-RH Acrylic Panel for Slatwall/Slatrail; Illuminating Grade, Clear,
Reduced Height
Feet 126.05 15% 107.14
CO-AP-IG-F-FH Acrylic Panel for Slatwall/Slatrail; Illuminating Grade,
Frosted with Clear Core, Full Height
Feet 163.35 15% 138.85
CO-AP-IG-F-RH Acrylic Panel for Slatwall/Slatrail; Illuminating Grade,
Frosted with Clear Core, Reduced Height
Feet 148.91 15% 126.57
CO-LL-SLS LumiLinc Visual Management System; 100-240VAC (does
not include terminal blocks; refer to drawing for plug type)
Each 607.60 15% 516.46
CO-LL-SLS-LB 18" (457mm) LED Light Blade for LumiLinc Visual Each 445.20 15% 378.42
CO-LL-SLS-LS 18" (457mm) Notched LED Light Sabre for LumiLinc Visual Each 414.68 15% 352.48
CO-LL-SLS-LS-25 25" (635mm) Notched LED Light Sabre for LumiLinc Visual
Management System
Each 508.88 15% 432.55
CO-LL-SLS-MS Mechanical colour coded switch for LumiLinc Visual
Management System

SEPT 2022
OFFERED
NYS PRICE
CO-EL-HT-FPC Manual Foot Pedal Control for Heater; 110V Each 224.56 15% 190.88
CO-EL-USB USB 2.0 Cable to connect PC to EnviroLinc control box;
Type-C male to male, 10ft (1 required per control box when
using EnviroLinc digital control software)
Each 37.11 15% 31.54
CO-HT-FA-EL Forced Air Heater; EnviroLinc compatible, 110V Each 691.13 15% 587.46
EVANS POWERLINC SYSTEM
PowerLinc Hubs
CO-PL-H-2X2-NC PowerLinc Hub; 2 circuits, 2 outlets each (2x2), no cable Each 357.25 15% 303.66
CO-PL-H-3X2-NC PowerLinc Hub; 3 circuits, 2 outlets each (3x2), no cable Each 451.81 15% 384.04
CO-PL-H-3X3-NC PowerLinc Hub; 3 circuits, 3 outlets each (3x3), no cable Each 792.06 15% 673.25
PowerLinc Boxes and Adaptors
CO-PL-A-90 PowerLinc 90° Adaptor Each 219.75 15% 186.79
CO-PL-FB-R PowerLinc Round Floor Box Each 826.83 15% 702.81
CO-PL-JB-3R PowerLinc Junction Box (3R) Each 241.90 15% 205.62
CO-PL-SB-3 PowerLinc Splitter; 1 in, 3 out Each 280.99 15% 238.84
PowerLinc Starter Cables
CO-PL-SC-12-10 10' (3m) PowerLinc Starter Cable (3L,3N,2G); 12 AWG Each 273.62 15% 232.58
CO-PL-SC-12-20 20' (6.1m) PowerLinc Starter Cable (3L,3N,2G); 12 AWG Each 430.26 15% 365.72
CO-PL-SC-12-30 30' (9.1m) PowerLinc Starter Cable (3L,3N,2G); 12 AWG Each 566.15 15% 481.23
CO-PL-SC-12-40 40' (12.2m) PowerLinc Starter Cable (3L,3N,2G); 12 AWG Each 693.25 15% 589.26
CO-PL-SC-12-50 50' (15.2m) PowerLinc Starter Cable (3L,3N,2G); 12 AWG Each 802.72 15% 682.31
PowerLinc Extender Cables (12 AWG)
CO-PL-EC-12-02 2' (0.6m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 12 AWG Each 186.71 15% 158.70
CO-PL-EC-12-03 3' (0.9m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 12 AWG Each 199.24 15% 169.35
CO-PL-EC-12-06 6' (1.8m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 12 AWG Each 223.51 15% 189.98
CO-PL-EC-12-10 10' (3m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 12 AWG Each 273.62 15% 232.58
CO-PL-EC-12-15 15' (4.6m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 12 AWG Each 345.23 15% 293.45
CO-PL-EC-12-20 20' (6.1m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 12 AWG Each 430.26 15% 365.72
CO-PL-EC-12-25 25' (7.6m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 12 AWG Each 463.66 15% 394.11
CO-PL-EC-12-30 30' (9.1m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 12 AWG Each 566.15 15% 481.23
CO-PL-EC-12-35 35' (10.7m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 12 AWG Each 649.60 15% 552.16
CO-PL-EC-12-40 40' (12.2m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 12 AWG Each 693.25 15% 589.26
CO-PL-EC-12-45 45' (13.7m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 12 AWG Each 757.10 15% 643.54
CO-PL-EC-12-50 50' (15.2m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 12 AWG Each 802.72 15% 682.31
CO-PL-EC-12-55 55' (16.8m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 12 AWG Each 856.81 15% 728.29
PowerLinc Extender Cables (10 AWG)
CO-PL-EC-10-070 70' (21.3m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 10 AWG Each 2,091.46 15% 1,777.74
CO-PL-EC-10-080 80' (24.4m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 10 AWG Each 2,343.63 15% 1,992.09
CO-PL-EC-10-100 100' (30.5m) PowerLinc Extender Cable; 10 AWG Each 2,971.03 15% 2,525.38
PowerLinc R56
CO-PL-R56-EC-12-03 3' (0.9m) PowerLinc R56 Extender Cable; 12 AWG Each 190.79 15% 162.17
CO-PL-R56-H-NC PowerLinc R56 Hub; 2 isolated circuits with 2 outlets each, 1
common circuit with 4 outlets, no cable
Each 920.07 15% 782.06
CO-PL-R56-SC-12-25 25' (7.6m) PowerLinc R56 Starter Cable (3L,3N,G); 12 AWG Each 435.36 15% 370.06
CO-PL-R56-SC-12-30 30' (9.1m) PowerLinc R56 Starter Cable (3L,3N,G); 12 AWG Each 551.56 15% 468.83
CO-PL-R56-SC-12-35 35' (10.7m) PowerLinc R56 Starter Cable (3L,3N,G); 12
AWG
Each 638.80 15% 542.98
CO-PL-R56-SC-12-40 40' (12.2m) PowerLinc R56 Starter Cable (3L,3N,G); 12
AWG
Each 682.23 15% 579.90
FEATURES & FINISH UPGRADES
Credits